
Week 1 (A)

1hr 30 mins
1hr 30 mins

3hrs

2hrs 2hrs

(on screen)
2hrs 30 mins

1hr 30 mins 2hrs

2hr 15 mins
2hrs

2hrs

1hr 30mins (Video Clip)
2hr 15mins

Week 2 (B)

1hr 30mins
2hrs 1hr 15mins

1hr 30mins

1hr 35mins

1hr 45mins

1hr 30mins
1hr 30 Mins

2hrs
2hrs

2hrs 30mins

Monday 16th June Tuesday 17th June Wednesday 18th June Thursday 19th June Friday 20th June

Monday 23rd June Tuesday 24th June Wednesday 25th June Thursday 26th June Friday 27th June

START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am

START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm

START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am

START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm

Chemistry Paper 1
Physics Paper 1

English Literature

Sociology Paper 1 Business Studies Paper 1

Computer Science Paper 1

Biology Paper 1 Maths Paper 1

History Paper 1
Geography

Psychology Paper 1

Product Design Paper 1 Media

Biology Paper 2
Maths Paper 2 Maths Paper 3

History Paper 2

Psychology Paper 2

Product Design Paper 2

Chemistry Paper 2
Physics Paper 2

Sociology Paper 3
Business Studies Paper 3

Computer Science Paper 2


